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Intensive Housing Stabilization   
 Case Management Program – Referral Form
Client #: 


	Applicant Information
	Referral Information

	Head of Household Name: 
	     
	Where did you hear about this program?

     

	DOB:
	     /     /     
	Date:
	     /     /     

	Spoken Language: 
	     
	Referral Agency:
	     

	Current Address:       
	     
	Contact Name:
	     

	Phone:
	(     )      -     
	Phone:
	(     )      -     

	E-mail
	     
	Yearly Gross Household Income:
	     

	Alternate Contact Name /Phone:
	(     )      -     
	Description of Housing Crisis:

	Household Size: 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 1      FORMCHECKBOX 
 2      FORMCHECKBOX 
 3    FORMCHECKBOX 
 4   
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 5 or more
	     

	Name and Ages of: 

Other Adults
	     
	Children
	     

	Eligibility (must have both criteria below):

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Insufficient Resources to avoid entering shelter   

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Household Income (30% AMI or below - see chart) 

	30% of Area Median Income by Household Size

	Regional Area
	1 person
	2 person
	3 person
	4 person
	5 person
	6 person
	7 person
	8 person

	Newport-Middletown-Portsmouth
	$19,000
	$21,700
	$24,400
	$27,100
	$29,300
	$31,450
	$33,650
	$35,800

	Providence-Fall River
	$15,900
	$18,200
	$20,450
	$22,700
	$24,550
	$26,350
	$28,150
	$30,000

	Westerly-Hopkinton-New Shoreham
	$18,000
	$20,600
	$23,150
	$25,700
	$27,800
	$29,850
	$31,900
	$33,950

	     AND at least 1 Risk Criteria below:   (please check all that apply)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 On Shelter Wait List                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Is exiting an institution and will exit to a shelter

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Doubled up due to  economic hardship
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
Has court stipulation for eviction 
no five day demands       



	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Lives in hotel/motel by their own means       
	

	Additional  information regarding sustainability, outstanding debt, etc:

	     



	Forms can be mailed or brought in person to:          245 Main Street, Woonsocket, RI 02895

Referrals can be e-mailed to:      ihsp@famresri.org          or faxed to:          401-767-4081 
Referral response within 10 business day or less


S:\FORMS\02 IHS Referral 120715

